
Model Nr Hull Length 

(m)

Hull Width 

(m)

Overall 

Length (m)

Overall 

Width (m)

Tube 

Diameter 

(cm)

Nr of air 

chamber

Net Weight 

(kg)

Max 

Capacity 

(kg)

Max Capacity 

(person)

Engine 

Power (HP)

space taking in 

container (cm)

RIB330A 2.60 1.07 3.30 1.73 41 3 110 679 5 21 280*120*50

$951.00 

$29.00 

$159.00 

$29.00 

Optional accessories / equipments
CE trailer without brake for RIB330 (brakes are optional) Non US

Electric air pump

1 tube side C shape S/S ladder

anchor and anchor rope

$159.00 

$79.00 

$24.00 

$279.00 

$99.00 

Bow storage box seat with cushions

1 center console (including windshield, 4 point switch)

1 driver box double seat (with cushion and stainless steel frame)

1 standard mechanical steering system with steering wheel and cables

Allmand Boats
4460 West Mitchel Ave

Cincinnati, Ohio 45232

 1-844-843-4372     www.allmandboats.com *  sales@allmandboats.com

Current price list with options RHIB boats

Standard accessories / equipments
1 pair of aluminum oars

1 Foot pump

1 Maintenance / repair kit

1 Boat cover

1 Standard fiberglass / GRP anchor tray

 luxury steering wheel

new model square fiberglass anchor tray with wheel & cleat

1 life jacket

stainless steel roll bar with 3 navigation lights

fiberglass steps at tube ends

mailto:allmandboats@gmail.com


(1.2mm hypalon for RIB730 and bigger boats)

1.0mm hypalon from Taiwan

$7,249.00 

1.0mm ORCA hypalon

$0.00 

1.2mm PVC from Korea

$6,349.00 

Unit Price Includes Global Shipping To Most Major Cities

0.9mm PVC from 

$6,166.00 


